
Take control of your home care journey. Choose from

our Concierge or Flex packages. Enjoy expert support
and flexible options tailored to your needs.

Salveo HomeCare is your partner in independent

living. As an Approved Home Care, Veterans Home

Care, and CHSP provider, we deliver your care,

your way, right to your doorstep. Choose from our

home care package options - Salveo Concierge and

Salveo Flex. Expert support, clear pricing.

Our friendly team is here to support you, every step

of the way.

Your Home,
Your Rules.

Your Home, Your Care,
Our Commitment.

For a Free Consultation,
Contact us today

For more information about our Home Care Package
options or to start your journey with 

Salveo HomeCare, contact us at:

1800 725 836 (option 1)

www.salveohomecare.com.au

homecare@salveocare.com.au

Level 5, 447 Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000



Introducing our Home Care
Package Options
At Salveo Care, we offer two flexible Home Care Package models to suit your

lifestyle and needs: Salveo Concierge and Salveo Flex. Both options are

designed to empower you to live independently at home, providing you with

the support and services you need.

Hands-off luxury: Let us manage your care. Our dedicated team
coordinates all aspects of your care, ensuring your services align with
your needs and preferences.

Your personal care concierge: Expert support, tailored to you. We
develop and regularly review a comprehensive care plan tailored to
your specific needs and goals

Peace of mind: We handle the details, you enjoy life.

Comprehensive care: All your needs, covered.

Time for you: Focus on what matters, we'll do the rest.

Fees, Only 27 % of HCP! Which includes care management (17%) and
package management (10%).

Relax and enjoy life. Let us handle the complexities of your care. Our
dedicated team provides comprehensive care management, tailored to
your unique needs, allowing you to focus on enjoying life while we take
care of the details. This option includes:

With Salveo Flex, you're in charge. Choose your services, manage your
budget, and enjoy the freedom of self-managed home care. Our only
13% fee covers essential support and guidance*

Salveo Flex 
(self-managed option)Manage your care, your way!

Salveo Flex: Your Home, Your Rules
Choose your crew: Pick your
preferred care professionals

Budget boss: Control your
spending*

Your schedule, your way:
Flexibility at its finest.

Empower yourself: Take charge
of your care journey

Access More Care!
Service Salveo Home Care

Total Fees

17% (includes care planning,

coordination and support)
Care Management

Industry Average

Package Management

Often 20% or more

10% (covers administrative

tasks)
Often 12-15%

27% Up to 35%

Home Care Package Services Price List
Care and Support Service Rates (per hour)

Charge per hour

Domestic Assistance (cleaning, linen, laundry)

Personal Care (Shower, Toileting)

Social Support

Transport

Respite Care

Light Home & Gardening Maintenance

SAT SUN Public
holidays

$82

$82

$82

$82

$82

$82

N/A N/A

$123

$123

$123

$123

N/A

N/A

$142

$142

$142

$142

N/A

N/A

$188

$188

$188

$188

N/AN/A

$93

N/A

N/A

$93

Day
Service

Night
Service

Health and Nursing Service Rates (per hour)

Enrolled Nurse

Registered Nurse

Allied Health Therapist

Day 
Services SAT SUN Public

holidays

$121

$148.50

$180

$144

$159.50

N/A

$165

$203.50

N/A

$187

$236.50

N/A

$209

$264

N/A

Night 
ServicesCharge per hour

*Day services are between 0600am to 0800pm, Night Services are between 0800pm to

0600am. On weekends and public holidays, we apply a flat rate throughout the day, with

separate rates for each day. $1.40 per km charge will apply for Social Support and

Transport services.

Salveo Concierge
(care managed + package management)

*conditions may apply


