

Your Home, Your Rules.

Salveo HomeCare is your partner in independent living. As an Approved Home Care, Veterans Home Care, and CHSP provider, we deliver your care, your way, right to your doorstep. Choose from our home care package options - Salveo Concierge and Salveo Flex. Expert support, clear pricing.

Our friendly team is here to support you, every step of the way.

For a Free Consultation, Contact us today

For more information about our Home Care Package options or to start your journey with Salveo HomeCare, contact us at:

- **\(\)** 1800 725 836 (option 1)
- homecare@salveocare.com.au
- (2) Level 5, 447 Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000
- www.salveohomecare.com.au





💲 Salveo HomeCare

Your Home, Your Care, Our Commitment.

Take control of your home care journey. Choose from our **Concierge** or **Flex** packages. Enjoy **expert support** and **flexible options** tailored to your needs.

Introducing our Home Care Package Options

At Salveo Care, we offer two flexible Home Care Package models to suit your lifestyle and needs: Salveo Concierge and Salveo Flex. Both options are designed to empower you to live independently at home, providing you with the support and services you need.

Salveo Concierge

(care managed + package management)

Relax and enjoy life. Let us handle the complexities of your care. Our dedicated team provides comprehensive care management, tailored to your unique needs, allowing you to focus on enjoying life while we take care of the details. This option includes:

- Hands-off luxury: Let us manage your care. Our dedicated team coordinates all aspects of your care, ensuring your services align with your needs and preferences.
- Your personal care concierge: Expert support, tailored to you. We develop and regularly review a comprehensive care plan tailored to your specific needs and goals
- Peace of mind: We handle the details, you enjoy life.
- Comprehensive care: All your needs, covered.
- ✓ Time for you: Focus on what matters, we'll do the rest.
- Fees, Only 27 % of HCP! Which includes care management (17%) and package management (10%).

Manage your care, your way!

Salveo Flex (self-managed option)

With Salveo Flex, you're in charge. Choose your services, manage your budget, and enjoy the freedom of self-managed home care. Our only 13% fee covers essential support and guidance*

Salveo Flex: Your Home, Your Rules

- Choose your crew: Pick your preferred care professionals
- ✓ Budget boss: Control your spending*
- Your schedule, your way: Flexibility at its finest.
- Empower yourself: Take charge of your care journey

*conditions may apply

Access More Care!

Service	Salveo Home Care	Industry Average
Care Management	17% (includes care planning, coordination and support)	Often 20% or more
Package Management	10% (covers administrative tasks)	Often 12-15%
Total Fees	27%	Up to 35%

Home Care Package Services Price List

Care and Support Service Rates (per hour)								
Charge per hour	Day Service	Night Service	SAT	SUN	Public holidays			
Domestic Assistance (cleaning, linen, laundry)	\$82	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Personal Care (Shower, Toileting)	\$82	\$93	\$123	\$142	\$188			
Social Support	\$82	N/A	\$123	\$142	\$188			
Transport	\$82	N/A	\$123	\$142	\$188			
Respite Care	\$82	\$93	\$123	\$142	\$188			
Light Home & Gardening Maintenance	\$82	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

Health and Nursing Service Rates (per hour)									
Charge per hour	Day Services	Night Services	SAT	SUN	Public holidays				
Enrolled Nurse	\$121	\$144	\$165	\$187	\$209				
Registered Nurse	\$148.50	\$159.50	\$203.50	\$236.50	\$264				
Allied Health Therapist	\$180	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				

*Day services are between 0600am to 0800pm, Night Services are between 0800pm to 0600am. On weekends and public holidays, we apply a flat rate throughout the day, with separate rates for each day. \$1.40 per km charge will apply for Social Support and Transport services.